Rohnert Park
Community Survey 2017

Tuesday, April 11, 2017



2401

Total Responses

Date Created: Friday, February 03, 2017

Complete Responses: 2180



Q3: How did you hear about this survey? (Check all that apply)

Answered: 1,951 City Website
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Q4: Which of the following best describes your relationship to Rohnert
Park? (Check all that apply.)

Answered: 2,229 Skipped: 172

| currently

live in Rohn... 1%

| currently

work in Rohn... 19%
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attend schoo... T
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Q7: Rohnert Park has housing sections with street names all starting with
the same letter. In which section do you live?

Answered: 2,079 Skipped: 322
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Q43: How many years have you lived in Rohnert Park?

Answered: 2,198 Skipped: 203
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Q42: We want to make it easy for you to stay informed. How do you want
to receive information regarding the City? (Check all that apply)

Answered: 2,083
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Q44: Please select your age range.

Answered: 2,011 Skipped: 390
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Q45: Please describe your voting pattern.

Answered: 2,009 Skipped: 392

| vote in
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| vote in some
elections. I 4

| rarely vote

in elections. 1%
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Q47 Please select the range that includes your
approximate annual household income.

Answered: 2,000 Skipped: 401

Under 550k

$50 to $75k

$75to 5100k

$100 to $150k

Ower 5150k
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Q46: Please enter the number of children under 18 living with you.

Answered: 2,008 Skipped: 393

Hone 61%

Some children 39%
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Q1: Would you say that things in the City of Rohnert Park are generally
headed in the right direction or are they on the wrong track?

Answered: 2,363 Skipped: 38

Right Direction 10%

Wrong Track 30%
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Q2: Please rate the overall image or reputation of the City of Rohnert Park
government.

Answered: 2,386 Skipped: 15

Very/Somewhat

Favorable T0%

Somewhat/Very

Unfavorable 30%
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Q5: Do you feel a sense of community in Rohnert Park?

Answered: 2,149 Skipped: 252

Yes, very much

or somewhat 62%

Not too much

or not at all 3%
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Q6: How do you rate the overall quality of life in Rohnert Park?

Answered: 2,146 Skipped: 255

Excellent or
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Poor 2%
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Q8: How do you rate your neighborhood as a place to live?

Answered: 2,138 Skipped: 263

Excellent or

Good 78%

Fair or Poor 22%
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Q9: Describe your rating of the traffic flow on major streets.

Answered: 2,118 Skipped: 283

Excellent I 5%

Poor 21%
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Q10: Describe your rating of the overall pavement condition of city streets.

Answered: 2,116 Skipped: 285

Excellent I 3%

Good 32%
Poor 25%
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Q11: Describe your rating of the overall appearance of Rohnert Park.

Answered: 2,114 Skipped: 287

Excellent . 8%
Poor I 5%
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Q12: In your neighborhood, are run-down buildings, weeds, or junk
vehicles a problem?

Answered: 2,115 Skipped: 286

Yes, major
problem

Yes, minor

problem 24%

Ho Problem or

Not Much 69%
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Q13: Do you feel safe in your neighborhood during the day?

Answered: 2,094 Skipped: 307
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Very unsafe | 1%
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Q14: Do you feel safe in your neighborhood after dark?

Answered: 2,094 Skipped: 307
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Q15: Do you feel safe along Rohnert Park's creek paths during the day?

Answered: 2,091 Skipped: 310
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Q16: Do you feel safe along Rohnert Park's creek paths after dark?

Answered: 2,095 Skipped: 306

Very or

Somewhat Safe 15%

Somewhat
unsafe

28%
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0% 10%  20%  30%  40% 0%  60%  70%  80%  90% 100%



Q17: Is violent crime (e.g. rape, assault, robbery) a problem in your
neighborhood?

Answered: 2,093 Skipped: 308

Yes, major

problem 2h

Yes, minor
problem 10%

Not Much or Ho

Problem 88%
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Q18: Is property crime (e.g. burglary, theft, auto-theft) a problem in your
neighborhood?

Answered: 2,094 Skipped: 307

Yes, major

problem 6%

Yes, minor

problem 33%

Not Much or Ho

Problem 61%
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Q19: In 2016, were you or anyone in your household a victim of acrime in
Rohnert Park?

Answered: 2,091 Skipped: 310

Yes, violent

crime 1%
Yes, property
Yes, both 1%

wiolent and...
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Q20: Please give your overall impression of the Rohnert Park Police.

Answered: 2,067 Skipped: 334

Very/Somewhat
Favorable

82%

Somewhat

unfavorahle 13%

Very

unfavorahle 4h
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Q21: Have you interacted with the Rohnert Park Police in the last 12
months?

Answered: 2,074 Skipped: 327

Yes 45%

5%
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Q22: In your most recent contact with Rohnert Park Police, how
courteous and professional were the officers/staff?

Answered: 2,060 Skipped: 341
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Hot at all I 4%
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Q23: Describe your rating of traffic (speed, red light, stop sign)
enforcement in Rohnert Park.

Answered: 2,069 Skipped: 332
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Fair 30%

Poor 14%
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Q24: Please give your overall impression of the Rohnert Park Fire
Service.

Answered: 2,056 Skipped: 345
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Somewhat
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Very
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Q25: Have you interacted with the Rohnert Park Fire Service in the last 12
months?

Answered: 2,055 Skipped: 346

Yes 18%

82%
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Q26: In your most recent contact with Rohnert Park Fire Service, how
courteous and professional were the fire fighters?

Answered: 2,050 Skipped: 351
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Q29: In the last 3 months have you visited any Rohnert Park recreation
centers? (Check all that apply.)

Answered: 2,231 Skipped: 170

Yes, Community
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 0% 60% 70% a0% 0% 100%



Q30: How would you rate your most recent visit to a recreation center?

Answered: 2,219 Skipped: 182

Excellent or

Good 88%

Fair 11%

Poor 1%
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Q31: In the last 12 months, have you visited a city park?

Answered: 2,229 Skipped: 172

Yes, more than

once 12

Yes, once 11%

Ho 18%
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Q32: How would you rate your most recent visit to a city park?

Answered: 2,221  Skipped: 180

Excellent or

Good 79%

Fair 17%

Poor 4%
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Q33: In the last 12 months, have you attended a performance at the
Spreckels Performing Arts Center?

Answered: 2,223 Skipped: 178

Yes 23%

TT%
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Q34: How would you rate your most recent visit to the Spreckels
Performing Arts Center?

Answered: 2,212 Skipped: 189

Excellent or
Good

Fair 5%

Poor 1%
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Q36: What, if any, cannabis/marijuana businesses would you like to see in
Rohnert Park? (Check all that apply.)

Answered: 2,180 Skipped: 221

Hothing, keep
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Q37: In the last 12 months, have you read the City of Rohnert Park
Newsletter included with water bills?

Answered: 2,195 Skipped: 206

Yes, regularly 35%

Yes, but not

reqgularly 36%
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Q38: In the last 12 months, have you visited the City of Rohnert Park
website?

Answered: 2,194 Skipped: 207

Yes 62%

38%
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Q39: In the last 12 months, have you personally had contact with a City of
Rohnert Park employee?

Answered: 2,198 Skipped: 203

Yes 50%

0%
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Q40: Please rate your perception of the employee’s

responsiveness during your most recent interaction.
Answered: 1,102

Excellent

81%
or Good °

Fair 14%

Poor 5%
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Q40: Please rate your perception of the employee's

courteousness during your most recent interaction.
Answered: 459

Excellent

87%
or Good ’

Fair 10%

Poor 3%
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Q27: Please describe your overall satisfaction

with your sewer service.

Answered:

Very or
Somewhat
satisfied

Somewhat
unsatisfied

Very
unsatisfied
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Q27: Please describe your overall satisfaction

with your water service.
Answered: 1,061

Very or
Somewhat
satisfied

Somewhat
unsatisfied

Very
unsatisfied
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Q28: Please describe your overall satisfaction

with your storm drain service.
Answered: 1,097

Very or

0,
Somewhat satisfied 81%

Somewhat unsatisfied 13%

Very unsatisfied 6%
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Q28: Please describe your overall satisfaction
with your garbage, recycling, and green

waste collection service.
Answered: 1,089

Very or

0,
Somewhat satisfied 84%

Somewhat unsatisfied 12%

Very unsatisfied 5%
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Q41 If Rohnert Park could do one thing differently to improve,

what would that be?
Answered: 1,593

Potholes & Street Repair

Traffic Signal Timing

Create a Downtown

Enforce Speeding/Traffic/Parking
Park Maintenance/Improvements
Deal with Undesireables

More Police or More Patrols
Housing: More/Affordable

Stop Building Housing
Anti-Casino

Crime

Creeks

Police Operations/Conduct

Code Enforcement

State Farm Property

Quiet Zone -Train Horn

SSU Student Life

Reduce SSU Student Impacts
Transit Bike Pedestrian

Open Park Restrooms

175
151

219
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